
Cupa Elite - echipe
TURNEU

Categoria (vârsta, B/F): 16 F FINAL
Perioada Locul de desfăşurare Arbitru Principal

14-18.09.2019 ACS Elite Tenis, Pantelimon Sebastian Sofronie

7707

27113

29442

25777

29290

30963

30805

ALDEA 

WESSELLY 

MARIA / 

MALAESCU 

DARIA

MOISUC ALEXIA / 

MARINESCU 

ALESSIA

BARBU 

FRANCESCA / 

PAUN EVELINE

0-3 3-0

Locul 

ocupat

                     Nume

  Nume

ALDEA 

WESSELLY 

MARIA / 

MALAESCU 

DARIA

MOISUC ALEXIA 

/ MARINESCU 

ALESSIA

BARBU 

FRANCESCA / 

PAUN EVELINE

Nr 

victorii

II

3-0 2-1 2 I

1

1-2 0-3 0 III


